DPS series high-precision programmable DC power supply
10kW/15kW/20KW/25KW/30KW/35KW/40KW in 2U/3U/4U/5U/6U/7U/8U Height
High-precision
Superior quality
High power density
DPS series high-precision programmable DC power supply is a cost-effective product with high-quality, high-power-density,
multi-function, launched by our company to meet the needs of our customers. It operates in the mode of multi-module

standard communication protocol. Users can enter the menu to select their own protocol and communication mode as
required.
19" rack mount capability for ATE and OEM application High resolution 16 bit ADC& DAC
Active PFC (0.94 typical) LIST programming dynamic output
Output Voltage up to3050V, Current up to 10KA CV/CC/CP operation modes
Built-in LAN, USB, RS-232/RS-485,CAN Interface Voltage and current slope control
OLED display screen with 5-digit display Internal resistance programming simulation
Finally set the memory function; Timer function Support Modbus-RTU & SCPI industry communication protocols
Automatic start/safe start: user selectable Isolation analog programming and monitoring
Product introduction
杭州精日科技有限公司
DPS series high-precision programmable DC power supply
Product features
01
高品质电源供应商
DPS10-680===10V/680A DPS100-68===100V/68A DPS1000-6.8===1000V/6.8A
DPS20-340===20V/340A DPS150-46===150V/46A DPS1200-5.6===1200V/5.6A
DPS30-225===30V/225A DPS200-34===200V/34A DPS1500-4.6===1500V/4.6A
DPS40-170===40V/170A DPS300-23===300V/23A DPS2000-3.4===2000V/3.4A
DPS50-136===50V/136A DPS400-17===400V/17A DPS2500-2.7===2500V/2.7A
DPS60-113===60V/113A DPS500-13.6==500V/13.6A DPS3000-2.2===3000V/2.2A
DPS80-85====80V/85A DPS600-11.5==600V/11.5A
DPS10-1000==10V/1000A DPS100-100==100V/100A DPS1000-10==1000V/10A
DPS20-500===20V/500A DPS150-68===150V/68A DPS1200-8.5==1200V/8.5A
DPS30-340===30V/340A DPS200-50===200V/50A DPS1500-6.8==1500V/6.8A
DPS40-250===40V/250A DPS300-34===300V/34A DPS2000-5===2000V/5A
DPS50-200===50V/200A DPS400-25===400V/25A DPS2500-4===2500V/4A
DPS60-170===60V/170A DPS500-20===500V/20A DPS3000-3.4==3000V/3.4A
DPS80-130===80V/130A DPS600-17===600V/17A
Note: Please determine the model suffix letter according to the actual input voltage and temperature class
requirements, when you place an order.
Operating ambient temperature class option
S: Civil grade (0 ℃~+50 ℃)
G: Industrial grade (- 25 ℃~+55 ℃)
T: customized for special environmental needs
AC Input Options
B: Single phase 170~265Vac
C: Three-phase 170~265Vac
D: Three-phase 342-460Vac
E: Three-phase 342~528VacOutput current
值
Output voltage
Product serial number
DPS 40-250-D S
2U-6800W series
Quick selection table
2U-10KW series
Product selection function and optional model description
02
Hangzhou Jingri Technology Co., Ltd. High-quality power supply supplier
DPS10-1500==10V/1500A DPS100-150==100V/150A DPS1000-15==1000V/15A
DPS20-750===20V/750A DPS150-102==150V/102A DPS1200-13==1200V/13A
DPS30-510===30V/510A DPS200-75===200V/75A DPS1500-10==1500V/10A
DPS40-375===40V/375A DPS300-51===300V/51A DPS2000-7.5==2000V/7.5A
DPS50-300===50V/300A DPS400-38===400V/38A DPS2500-6===2500V/6A
DPS60-255===60V/255A DPS500-30===500V/30A DPS3000-5===3000V/5A
DPS80-195===80V/195A DPS600-25.5==600V/25.5A
DPS10-2000==10V/2000A DPS100-200==100V/200A DPS1000-20===1000V/20A
DPS20-1000===20V/1000A DPS150-136==150V/136A DPS1200-17===1200V/17A
DPS30-680===30V/680A DPS200-100==200V/100A DPS1500-13.6==1500V/13.6A
DPS40-500===40V/500A DPS300-68===300V/68A DPS2000-10===2000V/10A
DPS50-400===50V/400A DPS400-50===400V/50A DPS2500-8====2500V/8A
DPS60-340===60V/340A DPS500-40===500V/40A DPS3000-6.8===3000V/6.8A
DPS80-260===80V/260A DPS600-34===600V/34A
DPS10-2500==10V/2500A DPS100-250==100V/250A DPS1000-25===1000V/25A
DPS20-1250==20V/1250A DPS150-170===150V/170A DPS1200-21===1200V/21A
DPS30-850===30V/850A DPS200-125===200V/125A DPS1500-17===1500V/17A
DPS40-625===40V/625A DPS300-85===300V/85A DPS2000-12.5==2000V/12.5A
DPS50-500===50V/500A DPS400-63===400V/63A DPS2500-10===2500V/10A
DPS60-425===60V/425A DPS500-50===500V/50A DPS3000-8.5===3000V/8.5A
DPS80-325===80V/325A DPS600-42.5==600V/42.5A
Note: 1、Please determine the model suffix letter according to the actual input voltage and temperature
class requirements, when you place an order.
2. For other specifications, please contact us for consultation. The maximum power can reach 100KW.
03